
7.30am

7.30am

7.30am

7.50am

8.30am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

12noon

DH20

Barre Attack

Yoga

Pilates Reformer

Les Mills SPRINT

BodyPump Express

Australia Day 2022 - Fitness Timetable

Wednesday, 26 January 2022

CENTRE CLOSED

LeisureFit Booragoon
Wednesday, 26 January 2022

Opening Hours 7.00am to 1.00pm

*Red denotes change of time/class

LeisureFit Melville

RPM

Pilates Reformer

ForeverFit Aqua

BodyPump Express

BodyCombat

Pilates Reformer

Mat Pilates


