

Australia Day 2022 - Fitness Timetable

LeisureFit Booragoon

Wednesday, 26 January 2022

Opening Hours 7.00am to 1.00pm

7.30am	Les Mills SPRINT
7.30am	BodyPump Express
7.30am	Pilates Reformer
7.50am	ForeverFit Aqua
8.30am	Yoga
9.00am	Pilates Reformer
9.15am	DH20
9.30am	RPM
9.30am	BodyCombat
10.00am	Pilates Reformer
10.30am	Mat Pilates
11.00am	Barre Attack
12noon	BodyPump Express

*Red denotes change of time/class

LeisureFit Melville

Wednesday, 26 January 2022

CENTRE CLOSED